We have invented the rules74
4B
Se
al
ed
  S
ub

F
E
HOW TO ORDER
We have invented the rules 75
Sealed Sub-Miniature Rocker Switches(SMT)
4B Series
4B
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
SWITCH  FUNCTION
SP
4BS5
4BS3
4BS4
Q24B15
Q24B14
Q24B13
MOM
ON
ON
4BS1
4BS2
Q24B11
Q24B12
ON
ON
MOM
MOMOFF
OFF
OFF ON
MOM
NONE
NONE
ON
2-3
OPEN
2-1N/A
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
SWITCH   FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
MODEL
NO. POS.1 POS.3POS.3POS.2 POS.1 POS.2
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
MOM=MOMENTARY
POLE  OPTIONS
P.C. MOUNTING
.266
6.75